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ETTE 
NANTE 
ep Désignation 

1 Élément chauffant : 
2601-3        500 W 
2601-5      750 W 
2601-7    1000 W 
 
Important: deux éléme
commander par cassette

5 Domino 
Fiche N° SAVN AA 
 

Série  

2601.3-5-7.AA  
 

Référence prix 

nts à 
. 

 
09251704 
09251705 
09251706 

 

F13 
D14 
M14 

09290042 A5 

Commercialisation de 1989 à 1998 
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